
Geens Clément

Deloyer Maxime

Braet Nick

Coene Dominique

4029

1033

8183

2194

R. FAYEN-BOIS

R. OREE T.H.B.

PADEL 4U2 GE

ARENAL BRUG

1041917

1082067

2141608

0022392

A1

D1

C1

D2

1

Govaerts Bart

Ahmadoun Hicham

De Rouck Louis

Coene Bram

5029

5029

8005

0049

Mol Tennis en P

Mol Tennis en P

KON. DEINZE T

T.C. GYM OLYM

0571690

0560364

0773251

0592257

B2

C2

A2

B1 2

3

701

8

5

20

29

21

2

Geens Clément

Braet Nick

Deloyer Maxime

Coene Dominique

7/5 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/1

7/6 (8) - 6/0

6/0 - 5/7 - 15/13

5/7 - 7/6 (5) - 10/6

2/6 - 6/3 - 10/7

1/
Club : 8186 PADEL 2020  Wedstrijdleider : 0224759 Roosens Bert
Tornooi : 202281864 Padel 2020 The Open van 13/06/2022 tot 19/06/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 1 van P700 tot P1000
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Deloyer Maxime

6/4 - 6/1

Peeters Jerome

Gala Jeremy

Vandelanotte Florian

Veys Xander

4079

1033

8183

0107

T.C. EMBOURG

R. OREE T.H.B.

PADEL 4U2 GE

PADELCLUB TE

4043702

1037041

2060594

0742921

A1

D1

C1

D2

17

40

10

22

Janssens Thomas

De Wever Xander

Ost Peter

Sassen Alain

0087

2194

2194

0049

I.S.C. TENNIS &

ARENAL BRUG

ARENAL BRUG

T.C. GYM OLYM

0761460

0056145

0867571

0022130

B2

C2

A2

B1 2

261

45

33

12

Peeters Jerome

Vandelanotte Florian

Gala Jeremy

Veys Xander

Deloyer Maxime
Gala Jeremy

Braet Nick
Vandelanotte Florian

Gala Jeremy

1


